Page 2 of 3
(Rev 10/25/24)
GEL267_R01
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
HO Linear Fluorescent to LED Tubes
C O N V E R S I O N  G U I D E

Selectable Signage LED Tube
Nominal
Length Order Code Description
Color
Temp. Order Code Description Order Code Description
T8 Linear Fluorescent Recessed Double Contact (R17d)
8 ft 12533 F96T8/SPX35/HO 3500K
93319022 LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/120-347 93319036 LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/SGN12534 F96T8/SPX41/HO 4100K
12535 F96T8/SPX50/HO 5000K
T12 Linear Fluorescent Recessed Double Contact (R17d)
8 ft 66862 F96T12/HL41/HO/WM 4100K
93319022 LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/120-347 93319036 LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/SGN
11918 F96T12/CW/HO/CT 4100K
14653 F96T12/DX/HO 6500K
11919 F96T12/D/HO/CT 6500K
7 ft 13766 F84T12/CW/HO 4100K
93319024 LED35BDT8/G7/R17d/8SC/120-347 93319038 LED35BDT8/G7/R17d/8SC/SGN13768 F84T12/SGN/HO 5400K
13767 F84T12/D/HO 6500K
6 ft 13697 F72T12/CW/HO 4100K